
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTH FIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201008030002
46710

08/03/2010
11:26:14

SOUTH FIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COSTON
CHRISTOPHE
R M

29 136 Lot#:27
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

201012200004
26020

12/20/2010
12:04:24

SOUTH FIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINSON
ABRAM A

35 121 Lot#:64
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201012150004
20930

12/15/2010
08:50:25

SOUTH FIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
WALTERS
ELIZABETH
CORALIE

20 66 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201012160004
23830

12/16/2010
03:04:52

SOUTH FIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTHUS
BENJAMIN G

33 43 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

201012210004
28280

12/21/2010
09:18:28

SOUTH FIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNS
SHAUN I

37 43 Lot#:34
Book:37 Pg:43
Sub:RIDGECR
EST PHASE
ONE SECTOR
TWO


