Search Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201008030002 46710	08/03/2010 11:26:14	SOUTH FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COSTON CHRISTOPHE R M			29	136		Lot#:27 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
201012200004 26020	12/20/2010 12:04:24	SOUTH FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINSON ABRAM A			35	121		Lot#:64 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201012150004 20930	12/15/2010 08:50:25	SOUTH FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE WALTERS ELIZABETH CORALIE			20	66		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITIOI
201012160004 23830	12/16/2010 03:04:52	SOUTH FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTHUS BENJAMIN G			33	43		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
201012210004 28280	12/21/2010 09:18:28	SOUTH FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNS SHAUN I			37	43		Lot#:34 Book:37 Pg:43 Sub:RIDGECR EST PHASE ONE SECTOR TWO